/ 3 8 8 3 8 9 /
<22
>80
40
>100 lm/W
O V V I O
D I S P L A Y  L E D
Design  Serge & Robert Cornelissen

O V V I O
D I S P L A Y  L E D
H I G H  P O W E R
O V V I O  D I S P L A Y  L E D
IP 40
4 0 0 0  K 3 0 0 0  K
6
5
1152/1432/1712 56
48W 1138 mm
60W 1418 mm
72W 1698 mm
5
0
COD lm mm
40PG18L3 18W 3000K 1774 872
40PG24L3 24W 3000K 2366 1152
40PG30L3 30W 3000K 2957 1432
40PG36L3 36W 3000K 3549 1712
40PG42L3 42W 3000K 4140 1992
40PG48L3 48W 3000K 4732 2272
40PG54L3 54W 3000K 5323 2552
40PG60L3 60W 3000K 5915 2832
40PG66L3 66W 3000K 6506 3112
COD lm mm
40PG18L4 18W 4000K 1813 872
40PG24L4 24W 4000K 2417 1152
40PG30L4 30W 4000K 3021 1432
40PG36L4 36W 4000K 3625 1712
40PG42L4 42W 4000K 4229 1992
40PG48L4 48W 4000K 4834 2272
40PG54L4 54W 4000K 5438 2552
40PG60L4 60W 4000K 6042 2832
40PG66L4 66W 4000K 6646 3112
COD lm mm
40PG48L3HP 48W 3000K 4732 1152
40PG60L3HP 60W 3000K 5915 1432
40PG72L3HP 72W 3000K 7098 1712
COD lm mm
40PG48L4HP 48W 4000K 4834 1152
40PG60L4HP 60W 4000K 6042 1432
40PG72L4HP 72W 4000K 7250 1712
PMMA diffuser for a soft emission with no shadow evident.
O P T I C
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /
* Both for single installation and continuous rows add 4mm at the cutout for the
end cap kit.
PMMA diffuser for a soft emission with no shadow evident.
O P T I C
C O L O U R  T E M P E R A T U R E  / /
* Both for single installation and continuous rows add 4mm at the cutout for the
end cap kit.
3 9 5 // 3 9 4
40AA11LED SCOVS1000040AA09LED
O V V I O  D I S P L A Y  L E D  H C L
IP 40
P G
6
5
1152/1432/1712/2266/2826 56
O V V I O  D I S P L A Y  L E D  H C L
COD lm mm
40PG48HCL 48W 3780 1152
40PG60HCL 60W 4725 1432
40PG72HCL 72W 5670 1712
40PG96HCL 96W 7560 2266
40PG120HCL 120W 9450 2826
· Colour temperature range from 2700K to 6500K
· DALI DT8 Driver
· Controllable with N/A button or DIMKITHCL management system (see page 582)
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S